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TOTAL

INCOME

400 Partner Fees 166,500.00

450 Benchmarking Study Contributions 5,000.00

490 Interest Income 547.29

Services ( DO NOT USE) 10,000.00

Total Income $182,047.29

GROSS PROFIT $182,047.29

EXPENSES

500 Consultants - Secretariat 124,910.00

505 Contractors 5,000.00

510 Project Expenses 7,500.00

515 Conference Fees 50.00

520 Travel 1,313.23

525 Catering 92.66

530 Office/General Administrative Expenses 178.26

550 Bank Fees 298.50

560 Legal/Insurance 2,675.10

585 Membership Fees 575.22

Total Expenses $142,592.97

PROFIT $39,454.32


